
Memo No: BKP/Exam/2025/017 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL::BAKSA POLYTECHNIC BELGURI PATHAR 
Website: baksapolytechnic.in EMAIL: baksapolytechnic@gmail.com 

GOVT OF ASSAM 

Memo No. BKP/Exam/2025/017 

Copy to: 

It is to inform all students of 4d and 6h semester Chemical/Civil/Mechanical Engineering that eligibility 
list, NC/DC list for appearing ESE MAY-JUNE, 2025 from Baksa Polytechnic, Belguri Pathar is notified in the 
list. The students who are shown eligible in the list are allowed to fill up the online form in the exam portal with 
the payment of examination fees Rs. s00/- only. The students who are shown NC, they are allowed to fill the 
online form with the payment of examination fees Rs. 500/- and NC fees of Rs. 300/- per subject,Bicottpt 
te-SeTEsam The Date of Online form fill up is from 15h May to 22 May, 2025. 

NOTICE 

The students have to submit the money receipt(s) of examination fess and NC fees to the examination 
cell on the time receiving their admit card. The DC students are not allowed to fill the form for appearing in 

the examination. 

3. File 

Dated Belguri Pathar,the 13h May, 2025 

1. The Examination Supdt., Baksa Polytechnic, for information 
2. All H.0.D's, Baksa Polytechnic, for information 

PYincipal 
Baksa Polytechnic, Belguri Pathar 

Dated Belguri Pathar, the 13h May, 2025 

Pincipal 
Baksa Polytechnic, Belguri Pathar 

Mobile User



SI. No. 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

4 ANUPAM TALUKDAR 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

24 

27 

28 

29 

31 

32 

34 

34 

35 

37 

38 

20 HRIDAY TALUKDAR 

39 

40 

22 JUPITORA HALOI 

23 KANKAN NATH 

KARABI DAS 

41 

ABHIJIT TALUKDAR 

|ANKURJYOTI MEDHI 
ANUPAM NATH 

43 

25 KAUSHIK DEKA 

26 KHADIJA BEGUM 

SI. No. 

1 

3 

|ANUPAM THAKURIA 

ARUP DAS 

4 

ARAITHA DAIMARY 

5 

BARDWI BRAHMA 
BHARGAB SAIKIA 
DEBASISH DAS 

8 

9 

DIKSHITA DEKA 
DIPU KALITA 

Name 

ENAMUL HAQUE 
|HIMANGSHU DEKA 
HIMASHRI DAS 

HIRAK JYOTI HALOI 
HIRAMONI BASUMATARY 

HIRANYA KALITA 

Final Eligibility List, JUNE, ESE 2025 

HIROK CHAND DAOLAGUPHU 

36 RUPAM HALOI 

JELILUR RAHMAN 

MANALISHA KALITA 

MANJULA MACHAHARY 

MRINMOY NATH 

POMPI RONGSON 
PRABAL KALITA 
PRAGYANDIP DEKA 
PRITY REKHA BARMAN 
REKIBUDDIN AHMED 

REKIBUDDIN AHMED 

SNEHA GOGOI 

42 ANJIMA DAIMARY 

TARALINATH 

SOURAB BARMAN 

UJJAL TATI 
TULIKA DAS GAYARI 

PRITAM DEV ROY 

2 ABINASH BAISHYA 

Name 

ABHISHEK KUMAR DAS 

6 BHUMRAJ NARZARY 

|ALONGBAR SWARGIARY 
ANKULA AHMED 

BARSHA MOCHAHARY 

4th semester CIVIL 

BIRPUNSHA BASUMATARY 

BISWARIA BASUMATARY 

DHRUBAJYOTI DEKA 

10 DIPKAMAL TALUKDAR 

Roll. No. 

2300421 
2300422 

2300423 

2300424 

2300425 
2300426 
2300427 

2300428 
2300429 

2300432 

2300433 
2300435 

2300436 

2300437 
2300438 

2300439 
2300440 
2300441 

2300442 
2300443 
2300446 

2300449 
230045 1 

2300452 
2300453 

2300454 

2300457 
2300459 
2300460 

2300462 

2300464 

2300466 

2300468 

2300470 

Final Eligibility List, JUNE, ESE 2025 

2300471 

2300473 

2300475 

2300476 

2300477 

2300478 

2300479 

2300482 

4th semester CHEMICAL 

BAK/22/CV/027 

Roll. No. 
2300239 

2300240 

2300241 

2300243 

2300246 

2300247 

2300248 
2300249 
2300251 

2300252 

Remarks 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=2 

NC=2 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=1 

ALL CLEAR 
NC=2 

ALL CLEAR 

NC-1 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=1 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=1 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=1 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=1 

NC=1 

NC=1 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=1 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=1 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=1 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=1 

NC=2 

Remarks 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC-2 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 



1 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

26 

27 

28 

29 

31 

32 

SL No. 

24 SAHID MACHAHARY 

2 

25 SAJIDUL AHMED 

1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

30 |TRISHNA BARMAN 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

20 

21 

23 

24 

25 

26 

FARUKH MONDAL 

4 ANISUL RAHMAN SHEIKH 

27 

|GITASHREE TAMANG 

28 

|HAINA BASUMATARY 

HAYENSA NARZARY 
HIMANGSHU SARMAH 
JITUMONI DAS 

29 

JWMWI RANI RAMCHIARY 
LUNA BARMAN 

31 

M BINITA SINGHA 

32 

MANAKJYOTI DAS 

33 

NISHIKA DAS 

NURMINA KHATUN 
RAHUL KALITA 

|SALMON ALI 

SANJU BASUMATARY 
SIMI BAISHYA 
SUMITA MUCHAHARY 

KUNAL BARMAN 

PRANJIT DAS TALUKDAR 

|ABHIK DAS 

|ADOM ALI 

ANGSHUMAN ADHIKARY 

BINUD BORO 
ARNAB TALUKDAR 

BOSONTA PAIK 

19 KWRWN BRAHMA 

BISWAJIT TALUKDAR 

BUBUL ALI 
DEBENDRA RAMCHIARY 
DEEPJYOTI GOWALA 

DHRITISMAN DAS 

ISMAILKHAN 

22 NABADEEP BARMAN 

DIPANKAR BARMAN 

JINTU KALITA 

Name 

JUGANTA KAISHYAP 

KISHOR KALITA 
|KARAN JEET CHOUDHURY 

MASUD HASSAN 
MRIDU DEKA 

RAIRUP BORO 
RAM MURMU 

SHAHIN AHMED 
SAHID MUCHAHARY 

SUJIT SONOWL 

30 UDDIPTA KALITA 

SIMANTA CHOUDHURY 

SWGWMSAR BORO 

SAMIRAN KALITA 

BHASWATI DAS (ITI-L) 

34 ARNAB DEORI 

2300253 

DIBYA SUNDAR GAYARI (ITI-L) 

2300254 

2300255 
2300256 

2300257 

2300258 

2300259 

Final Eligibility List, JUNE, ESE 2025 

2300261 
2300262 

2300263 
2300266 
2300267 

2300270 

2300272 
2300273 

2300274 

2300275 

2300276 

4th semester MECHANICAL 

2300278 
2300279 

2304115 

BAK/22/CH/012 

Roll. No. 
2303 149 
2303151 

2303152 

2303153 
2303154 
2303157 

2303158 

2303159 
2303160 
2303162 
2303163 
2303165 

2303166 
2303170 

2303171 

2303172 
2303175 

2303176 
2303177 

2303178 
2303179 

2303 180 
2303186 

2303187 
2303190 

2303191 
2303 192 

2303 194 

2303 196 

2303 197 
2390093 

2390095 

2390096 

BAK/22/ME/008 

NC3 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NG 2 

NC 1 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 
ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC-4 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 
ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC-4 

Remarks 

NC-1 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC-1 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC-1 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 
ALL CLEAR 

DO 

NC-1 

NC-1 

NC-1 



SI. No. 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 
25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

43 

44 

45 

46 
47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

RWNGSA BRAHMA 

FARUQUE ABDULLAH 

BISHAL SEN DEKA 

HIMASHRI DEKA 

DHRUBAJIT KHATANIAR 

SUSMITA GAYARY 
NAYAN MADAHI 

JELISH AHMED 
MOHESH TIMUNG 

BIKASH SARMA 

SANJIB TALUKDAR 

Final Eligibility List, MaylJune, ESE 2025 

ASIF UDDIN SARKAR 

BIDYUT PAL CHOUDHURY 

RAHUL BORO 

KAMAL CHANDAN RAMCHIARY 

SHIKHAMANI DAS 

NITU KALITA 

Name 

MAHBUBUR RAHMAN 
HRISHIKESH DAS 

PRABAL DAS 
BINESWAR BORO 

SANJAY DAS 

36 MATIUR RAHAMAN 

BIDYUT DAS 

BIROSHMONI PATOR 

SASANKA NATH 
JAYASHREE TALUKDAR 
SUSANTA KUMAR HALOI 
TULUNGA BRAHMA 

MANABJYOTI DAS 

PHUNU KALITA 

6th semester CIVIL ENGINEERING 

BIDYUT BIKASH DAS 

|ABDULRAHIM 

42 BISHMOI JYOTI GOGOI 

ARNAB JYOTI BARMAN 

RITESH ROY 

ASHANUJ JANNAT KHANAM 

|SAHIL AKHTAR 

SURAJIT MADAHI 

MAIDUL ISLAM 

RICHAMANI BHARADWAJ 

SIRANJIB SAHARIAH 

NAYANJYOTI BARMAN 

ANANYA BAISHYA 

DIPU BARUAH 
KUNAL KUMAR KASHYAP 

PRIYA DEKA 

ABU SAHID SHEIKH 

DHANUSH BORO 

MD JONAID AHMED 

HADUNGWRA NARZARY 
RAHUL BRAHMA 

MRINAL LAHKAR 

Roll, No. 

BAK/22/CV/001 

BAK/22/CV/002 

BAK/22/CV/003 

BAK/22/CV/006 

BAK/22/CV/007 

BAK/22/CV/009 

BAK/22/CV/010 

BAK/22/CV/012 

BAK/22/CV/013 

BAK/22/CV/014 

BAK/22/CV/015 

BAK/22/CV/016 

BAK/22/CV/017 

BAK/22/CV/018 

BAK/22/CV/020 

BAK/22/CV/022 

BAK/22/CV/023 
BAK/22/CV/024 

BAK/22/CV/025 

BAK/22/CV/026 

BAK/22/CV/028 
BAK/22/CV/030 

BAK/22/CV/031 

BAK/22/CV/032 

BAK/22/CV/033 
BAK/22/CV/034 

BAK/22/CV/035 

BAK/22/CV/036 

BAK/22/CV/037 

BAK/22/CV/038 

BAK/22/CV/039 

BAK/22/CV/041 

BAK/22/CV/042 
BAK/22JCV/043 

BAK/22/CV/044 

BAK/22/CV/046 

BAK/22/CV/047 

BAK/22/CV/048 

BAK/22/CV/049 

BAK/22/CV/050 

BAK/22/CV/051 

BAK/22/CV/O52 

BAK/22/CV/054 
BAK/22/CV/055 

BAK/22/CV/056 

BAK/22/CV/057 

BAK/22/CV/058 

BAK/22/CV/059 

BAK/22/CV/060 

BAK/22/CV/062 

BAK/22/CV/063 

BAK/ITV22/VC/065 

BAK/NAL/22/CV/CS/018 

Remarks 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=1 
ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=1 
ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=1 

NC=3 

NC=3 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=2 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=4 
NC=3 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 
ALL CLEAR 

NC=1 

NC=2 
ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=1 

NC=2 

NC=2 

NC=1 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=1 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=1 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=1 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=1 

NC=2 

NC=3 

NC=1 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=2 

NC=4 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=2 

ALL CLEAR 

NC=3 

NC=3 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 



sI. No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

33 

34 

35 

37 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

FIDDUS AHMED 

45 

46 

BIBEK GOGOI 

SAFIKUR RAHMAN 

|JONMANI DEKA 

48 

PAHI SARMAH 

PRANJIT DAS 

SHAJEDUR RAHMAN 

PARTHA PRATIM CHANGMAI 

GAGAN BAISHYA 

ANUP PAUL 

NIRJARA BASUMATARY 

BISWAJIT DEWRY 

ANIMESH THAKURIA 

RAHUL SONARI 

MD RAHUL KUDDUS 

ARIF ZAKARIA 

PRASANT NIROLA 

32 NUR HUSSAIN 

PARTHA PRATIM DEKA 

DHRITIMAN SARANIA 

GULBAR HUSSAIN 

ANICHYA ROY 

Final Eligibility List, MaylJune, ESE 2025 

BEDANTA SHANDILYA 

ANUP DEKA 

Name 

UPAMA CHOUDHURY 

RAKESH DAS 

TIKU NATH 

SHAHIL KHAN 

36 BIKASH TALUKDAR 

38 ROKTIM BORA 

PARTHA PRATIM BARUAH 

JUBIN KUMAR 

SMIRITI PRADHAN 

BISHALJYOTI ROY 

BISHAL BORA 

BHRIGU MONI SAIKIA 

BISHAL DAS 

SURAJ SAIKIA 

BISHAL DAS 
JYOTIRMOY DEKA 

FARUK ABDULLAH MULLAH 
ANTAREEKSH HAZARIKA 

6th semester MECHANICAL 

PREM KUMAR MAHATO 

HEMANGA DEKA 

ICHITRA BORO 
47 RAHUL RAI 

BIKASH TALUKDAR 

MITUL KALITA 

Roll. No. 

BAK/22/ME/001 
BAK/22/ME/002 

BAK/22ME/003 

BAK/22/ME/004 

BAK/22IME/005 

BAK/22/ME/007 

BAK/22/ME/009 

BAK/22/ME/011 

BAK/22/ME/012 

BAK/22/ME/014 
BAK/22/ME/015 

BAK/22/ME/017 

BAK/22/ME/018 

BAK/22/ME/019 
BAK/22ME/020 

BAK/22/ME/021 

BAK/22ME/022 

BAK/22/ME/023 

BAK/22ME/024 

BAK/22/ME/025 

BAK/22/ME/027 

BAK/22/ME/028 

BAK/22IME/029 

BAK/22/ME/030 

BAK/22ME/031 

BAK/22ME/032 
BAK/22/ME/033 

BAK/22/ME/034 

BAK/22/ME/035 

BAK/22/ME/036 

BAK/22/ME/038 

BAK/22/ME/039 

BAK/22/ME/041 

BAK/22/ME/042 

BAK/22ME/043 

BAK/22/ME/048 

BAK/22/ME/049 

BAK/22IME/051 
BAK/22/ME/052 

BAK/22/ME/053 

BAK/22/ME/054 

BAK/22/ME/056 

BAK/22/ME/057 

BAK/22ME/058 

BAK/22ME/059 

BAK/ITV22/ME/062 

BAK/21/ME/047 

BAK/21/ME/060 

Remarks 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC-2 

ALL CLEAR 
ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 
ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 
ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC-2 

NC-3 



SI. No. 
1 DEEP DAS 

2 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

11 

12 

14 

15 

16 

9 JAVED AKHTER 

18 

10 DHRITIRAJ NATH 

19 

20 

2 

22 

23 

13 BHAYOLINA TALUKDAR 

24 

25 

26 

27 

HIMADRI BORO 

28 

PUBALI SARMA 

29 

SAHNOWAJ ALI 

31 

17 MIJINGSHA BASUMATARI 

32 

JOYSIKHA SONOWAL 

MITHISAR BORO 

DIBYA JYOTI BEZ BARUAH 

HIMANSHU DAS 

Final Eligibility List, MaylJune, ESE 2025 

TRIDEV DEKA 
LUCKY BRAHMA 

Name 

JINTUMONI NATH 

ANJALI KUMARI SAHA 

lCHINMAY CHOUDHURY 

MOUSUMI RAJBONGSHI 

BHARGAB DEKA 

TUMONI BHUYAN 

HRIDAY DAS 

DHRITIMAN BAISHYA 

KAUSHIK DEKA 

DIMPEE DEKA 

ABHJIT DAS 

MADHURJYA TALUKDAR 
MEHBUBAR RAHMAN 

EMRANALI 

30 SANJAMI ISLARY 

NIRUPAM MEDHI 

BABLU DAS 

6th semester CHEMICAL 

CHITRANI MEDHÊ 

33 ABDUL MANNAF ALI 

MAINASHRI RAMCHIARY 

Roll. No. 

BAK/22/CH/003 

BAK/22/CH/004 

BAK/22/CH/005 
BAK/22/CH/006 

BAK/22/ICH/007 

BAK/22/CH/008 

BAK/22/CH/009 

BAK/22/CH/010 

BAK/22/CH/011 

BAK/22/CH/013 

BAK/22/CH/014 

BAK/22/CH/015 

BAK/22/CH/016 

BAK/22ICH/017 

BAK/22/CH/O18 

BAK/22/CH/020 
BAK/22/CH/021 

BAK/22/CH/024 

BAK/22/CH/026 

BAK/22/CH/027 

BAK/22/CH/029 

BAK/22/CH/030 

BAK/22/ICH/032 

BAK/22/CH/033 

BAK/22/CH/035 

BAK/22/CH/036 

BAK/22/CH/037 

BAK/22/CH/038 

BAK/22/CH/040 

BAK/22/CH/041 

BAK/22/CH/042 

BAK/22/CH/043 
BAK/22/CH/047 

BAK/22/CH/051 

Remarks 

NC-2 
ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC-2 

ALL CLEAR 

NC-1 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 
ALL CLEAR 

NC-4 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 
NC-2 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC-4 

NC-1 

NC-4 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC-3 

NC-1 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

ALL CLEAR 

NC-2 

NC-1 

NC-1 
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